1
2
1
2
Type A B C D E
JAS3136 4.19 3.3 1.65 2.79 1.27
JAS3168 7.24 0.3 4.7 2.79 1.27
JAS1322 2.62 2.46 1.04 1.02 0.79

13
14
15
16
17
18
19 1.6 10
1.6 8
13 5.2 1.6 9
10 6 1.6 7
Freq (mΩ)
MAX
(GHz)
Min.
12.55 100 800 14 4.6
JAS1340-9.85 9.85 100 800
128.8 100 800 6
JAS1340-7.15 7.15 100 800
JAS1340-5.6 5.6 100 800
JAS1322-4.45 4.45 100 800
JAS1322-3.85 3.85 100 800
JAS1322-2.55 2.55 100 800
4 10100 800 1.6
JAS3168-43.5 43.5 106 150
6.8 1.5112 150 4
JAS3168-28 28 105 150
5.2 2.1102 150 4
JAS3168-17.5 17.5 100 150
JAS3136-18.5 18.5 132 150
JAS3136-12.5 12.5 137 150
2.6     8.0  140 150 5
JAS3136-5      5.0  140 150
JAS3136-2.5      2.5  145 150
(nH) (MHz)
RDC SRF IDC
SMD AIR WOUND COIL
No. Part No
lnductance
Q
Test
(A)
JAS1340-8.8
JAS1340-12.55
Max.
1.1 12.5 4 1
1.8
JAS3168-22
JAS3168-35.5
Turns
6.5 4 2
4 3
3.4
JAS3136-8
3.3 4 4
3.9 2.5 4 5
JAS1322-1.65 1.65
4.5 2.2
6 1.8
7.9 1.2
35.5